



2020 Second Street Raised Crosswalk Bid Tab 9/3/2020

				Glidden Exc. & Paving Inc.		LP Poirier & Son, Inc.	
	Addendum #1			yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.13	Removal of Existing Granite Curbing	LF	85	\$3.00	\$255.00	\$10.00	\$850.00
202.2	Remove Bituminous Concrete Surface	SY	150	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$18.00	\$2,700.00
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	300	\$0.50	\$150.00	\$5.50	\$1,650.00
202.20	Pavement Butt Joints	SY	35	\$8.00	\$280.00	\$35.00	\$1,225.00
202.40	Sidewalk Prep	SY	100	\$7.50	\$750.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00
304.141	Aggregate Base Course – Crushed Type A	TON	20	\$23.00	\$460.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Place (Parking/Driveway)	TON	55	\$110.00	\$6,050.00	\$155.00	\$8,525.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
603.159	12” Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	50	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
604.15	Drainage Manhole	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
604.252	Catch Basin Type A5-C	EA	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00
608.26	Pedestrian Detectable Warning Surface	SF	32	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$98.00	\$3,136.00
609.11	Vertical Curb Type 1 - Granite	LF	70	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00
609.2381	Terminal Curb Type 1 – 6.5’	EA	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$110.00	\$110.00
627.75	White Pavement Markings	SF	200	\$1.50	\$300.00	\$4.25	\$850.00
643.6	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon (Set of 2)	EA	1	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00
652.36	Work Zone Traffic Control	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
659.100	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,623.00	\$5,623.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
					\$54,828.00		\$60,346.00
	Name			Steven Piela		Ray Poirier	
	Address			326 New Portland Road		1331 Sabattus Street	
				Gorham, ME 04038		Lewiston, ME 04240	
	Tel. #			207-856-9990		207-782-3617	